SSRA
LOOKOUT PASS

Ladies GS Saturday EEYSL results with ranks.txt

U.S. SKI

EMERALD EMPIRE YOUTH SKI
USSA RACE CODE No.

N1205

AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION
LEAGUE GS/SL

FEBRUARY 21, 2015

PNSA

PL Bib USSA
TOTAL
Nr
TIME

Nr

1 9 P6473763
2:15.96

2 8 P6500092
2:29.74

3 13 P6474852
2:34.37

4 2 P6596600
2:46.09

5 84 P6524423
2:54.94

6 4 P6525279
3:01.05

7 6 P6599954
3:11.15

8 10 P6525843
3:11.95

9 12 P6582916
3:27.51

10 1 P6585826
3:32.82

11 5 P6600081
3:34.80

12 7 P6569281
3:46.10

13 11 P6527907
3:48.26

14 3 P6499267
4:15.66

PL Bib USSA
TOTAL

GI1ANT

SLALOM

LADIES

RESULTS BY CLASS WITH RANKS

COMPETITOR-=-====—--

SURNAME+NAME

Falter, Sophia
Durkin, Lisette
Swanson, Shelby
Prosser, Phyllis
Maxon, Clara
Bot, Alessandra
Di Lucca, Gianna
Bot, Ava
Phinney, Lila
Morgen, Mia
Aden, Alexandra
Holcomb, Katja
Tan, Audrey

Waters, Alison

COMPETITOR-=-====—--

CLUB/YR

SSRA/07
LPRT/07
FAST/07
SARS/07
BART/07
SSRA/08
FAST/07
SSRA/08
BART/08
SMART/07
SSRA/10
SSRA/08
LPRT/07
FAST/08

TIME
1stRUN

1:10.87
1:18.04
1:18.35
1:25.53
1:32.62
1:32.97
1:39.27
1:39.96
1:51.19
1:54.99
1:49.19
1:58.71
2:10.88
2:02.54

(28)
(42)
44
(53)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64
(68)
(69
67
)
(73
(72)

TIME

2ndRUN

1:
1
1
1
1
1
1:
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

47

05.

t11.
:16.
:20.
122,
128.

31.

t31.
:36.
:37.
:45.

:37.
t13.

09
70
02
56
32
08
88
99
32
83
61

-39

38
12

TIME

(29
(42)
G
(56)
€1
(63)
(67
(68)
(70)
(72)
@3
@4
1
(76)



Ladies GS Saturday EEYSL results with ranks.txt

Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN

TIME

1 20 P6431188 French, Alyssa FAST/05 1:09.01
2:13.90

2 27 P6431190 French, Coryn FAST/05 1:12.35
2:20.81

3 25 P6436794 Gardella, Allison SSRA/06 1:13.26
2:22.46

4 32 P6479060 Carter, Reece LPRT/05 1:12.94
2:26.44

5 23 P6436968 Anyan, Ava SSRA/06 1:15.81
2:29.18

6 22 P6455451 Edmundson, Erika INDY/05 1:15.60
2:29.82

7 31 P6451869 Edmundson, Avery INDY/05 1:18.07
2:31.44

8 26 P6526765 Parekh, lIsabelle SARS/06 1:20.14
2:34.46

9 17 P6495867 Sjostrom, Finley SARS/06 1:19.43
2:36.59

10 24 P6422168 Moore, Keira SSRA/06 1:21.31
2:41.38

11 14 P6529088 Stanley, Kya SARS/06 1:23.61
2:41.44

12 21 P6529969 Brown, Alyson SSRA/05 1:24.49
2:47.75

13 18 P6592319 Kimball, Evelyn SARS/06 1:30.13
2:53.81
21-02-15 / LOOKOUT PASS LIST: NLW915

2ndRUN

89 (28)
46 (36)

.20 (38)

50 (45)
37 (43)
22 (47)
37 (43)
32 (49)
16 (52)
07 (55)
83 (53)
26 (58)

.68 (59)

DATA PROCESSING BY USSA SOFTWARE

NEW PAGE

(22) 1:04.
(32) 1:08.
(35) 1:09
(34) 1:13.
(41) 1:13.
(40) 1:14.
(43) 1:13.
(48) 1:14.
(45) 1:17.
(50) 1:20.
(51) 1:17.
(52) 1:23.
(59) 1:23
N1205
TAG-Heuer

520 TIMING

U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION
EMERALD EMPIRE YOUTH SKI1 LEAGUE GS/SL
USSA RACE CODE No. N1205

SSRA
LOOKOUT PASS

FEBRUARY 21, 2015

PNSA

CLASS : Ul0
PL Bib USSA COMPETITOR- === === TIME
TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN
TIME
14 16 P6416443 Schulberg, Gee Gee FAST/06 1:30.08
2:53.85
15 15 P6413931 Dale, Audrey SSRA/05 1:25.96
2:56.24
16 28 P6578859 Mcelgunn, Riley LPRT/05 1:31.92
2:58.22
17 81 P6465366 Worden, Madison BART/05 1:43.56
3:16.13
18 19 P6593637 Getchell, Naomi FAST/05 1:57.38
3:54.91

Page 2

(58)
GH
(60)
(66)
70)

TIME

2ndRUN

1:23.77 (60)

1:30.28 (66)

1:26.30 (62)

1:32.57 (69)

1:57.53 (75)



DID NOT

29
30

PL Bib
TOTAL
Nr
TIME

1 38
1:51.49
2 48
1:51.55
3 56
2:02.88
4 41
2:04.53
5 37
2:05.83
6 45
2:10.50
7 35
2:14.35
8 42
2:14.49
9 82
2:14.50
10 53
2:16.47
11 49
2:16.66
12 46
2:18.69
13 52
2:19.34
14 33
2:22.97
15 51
2:24.35
16 39
2:33.29
17 43
2:34.30
18 54
2:46.50
19 50
2:52.03
20 44
2:58.80
21 34
3:08.53

21-02-15 / LOOKOUT PASS

Ladies GS Saturday EEYSL results with ranks.txt

START 1st RUN

P6424364
P6391784

USSA
Nr

P6314840
P6434719
P6433494
P6365574
P6596505
P6391227
P6596594
P6420920
P6417778
P6421428
P6558137
P6529452
P6474849
P6391777
P6301219
P6599811
P6585810
P6455317
P6419830
P6529310
P6600016

Lewis, Georgia SSRA/06
Toillion, Sonja SSRA/05

CLASS :© U12
COMPETITOR--—--—— === ——— - ———
SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR
Peck, Maya SSRA/03
Quesinberry, Elizabeth SARS/03
House, Gracyn SARS/03
Koenig, Kinsey SARS/03
Evans, Quincy SARS/03
Williams, Mackenzie SARS/04
Prosser, Belle SARS/04
Garabedian, Marion SSRA/03
Chirico, Hannah LPRT/04
Grzelak, Mikaela SARS/03
Myklebust, Lily FAST/04
Mccann, Hannah FAST/03
Seaman, Rysa FAST/04
Toillion, Annalise SSRA/04
Chase, Zoe SARS/04
Post, Sophie SSRA/03
Morgen, Ana SMART/04
Boge, Laura INDY/04
Grant, Dylan BART/04
Barenti, Syringa FAST/03
Aldred, Sophie SSRA/04

LIST: NLW915
Page 3

TIME
1stRUN

57.28

57.65
1:04.15
1:02.94
1:05.65
1:06.88
1:10.29
1:10.64
1:10.36
1:11.05
1:11.34
1:11.21
1:12.86
1:14.14
1:14.49
1:19.50
1:20.08
1:28.40
1:27.74
1:29.50
1:40.25

TIME

2ndRUN
(1) 54.21
(2) 53.90
(13) 58.73
(11) 1:01.59
(17) 1:00.18
(19) 1:03.62
(25) 1:04.06
(27) 1:03.85
(26) 1:04.14
(29) 1:05.42
(31) 1:05.32
(30) 1:07.48
(33) 1:06.48
(37) 1:08.83
(38) 1:09.86
(46) 1:13.79
(47) 1:14.22
(56) 1:18.10
(55) 1:24.29
(57) 1:29.30
(65) 1:28.28

N1205

@

@

a2
as)
ae)
1D
(25)
(22)
(26)
GD
(30)
(35)
(33)
GnD
(40)
(46)
“n
GH
(61)
(65)
(64)

GFO /7 2



Ladies GS Saturday EEYSL results with ranks.txt

DATA PROCESSING BY USSA SOFTWARE

SSRA
LOOKOUT

NEW PAGE

TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING

U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

EMERALD EMPIRE YOUTH SKI1 LEAGUE

USSA RACE CODE No. N1205

GS/SL

FEBRUARY 21, 2015

PNSA

PL Bib
TOTAL
Nr
TIME

DID NOT

36
40

DID NOT
55
DID NOT
47

PL Bib
TOTAL
Nr
TIME

1 61
1:54.17
2 67
1:54.45
3 79
1:56.56

1:57.08
5 80
1:57.73
6 78
1:58.35
7 64
1:58.76
8 66
2:01.48
9 76

USSA
Nr

COMPETITOR---—=———————

SURNAME+NAME

START 1st RUN

P6361077
P6361800

Garabedian, Helen
Stutzke, Emma

FINISH 1st RUN

P6301846

Davis, Mackenzie

FINISH 2nd RUN

P6478945

USSA
Nr

P6433485
P6261644
P6302590
P6251947
P6246046
P6316638
P6203483
P6372028
P6280441

Bishopp, Kate

COMPETITOR---—=———————

SURNAME+NAME

House, Addilyn
McHenry, Marykate
Wohllaib, Morgan
Markewych, Daria
Farley, Amy
Garabedian, Ginny Lou
Simpson, lIsabell
Williams, Payton

Stenvers, Myriah

CLUB/YR

SSRA/03
FAST/04

BART/03

SSRA/04

CLUB/YR

SARS/01
SARS/02
SARS/01
SSRA/01
SSRA/02
SSRA/02
SSRA/01
SARS/02

INDY/02
Page 4

TIME
1stRUN

1:08.38

TIME
1stRUN

59.10
59.46
59.37
1:01.99
1:00.85
1:01.18
1:00.85
1:02.12
1:03.38

D

€))
G
@
€C))
C))
C))
C))
(10
12

TIME

2ndRUN

1:04.37 (27)

TIME

2ndRUN

55.

54

57.
55.
56.
57.

07

-99

19
09
88
17

.91
-36
.54

€Y
®
€C)
®
@
@
(10
13)
14)



2:02.92
10 72
2:03.21
11 77
2:04.27
12 69
2:07.92
13 65
2:08.08
14 63
2:11.20
15 73
2:15.12
16 59
2:15.98
17 75
2:23.06
18 74
2:35.89

21-02-15 / LOOKOUT PASS

P6295481
P6303011
P6304272
P6364714
P6303262
P6225635
P6377070
P6587183
P6523296

Ladies GS Saturday EEYSL results with ranks.txt

Pellet, Sophie BART/01 1:04.64
Moore, Jillian SARS/01 1:04.37
Joy, Audrey SARS/01 1:05.98
Corbridge, Alyssa SARS/01 1:04.79
Van Wert, Tessa SARS/02 1:07.23
Ellingwood, Olivia SSRA/01 1:09.14
Harrill, Grace SSRA/01 1:09.37
Memmer, Holland SARS/01 1:13.71
Mullen, Elizabeth LPRT/01 1:20.43

LIST: NLWO15

57
90
94
29
97
98
61
35
46

an
as)
a9
(20)
24
(2)
GH
(39
(50)

DATA PROCESSING BY USSA SOFTWARE

SSRA
LOOKOUT

(15) 58.
(14) 59.
(18) 1:01.
(16) 1:03.
(20) 1:03.
(23) 1:05.
(24) 1:06.
(36) 1:09.
(49) 1:15.
N1205
TAG-Heuer

520 TIMING

NEW PAGE
U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

EMERALD EMPIRE YOUTH SKI1 LEAGUE GS/SL
USSA RACE CODE No. N1205

FEBRUARY 21, 2015

PNSA

PL Bib
TOTAL
Nr
TIME

DID NOT
62
DID NOT
57

58
68

USSA
Nr

COMPET ITOR—=— === —————— oo = TIME
SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1StRUN

START 1st RUN

P6257468

Ewers, Rachel SSRA/02

FINISH 1st RUN

P6476540
P6332240
P6469270

Getchell, Tatum FAST/02
Seeber, Hedy FAST/01
Densley, Halli LPRT/02

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

70 P6242226 Collins, Molly SARS/02 GATE 6

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

60 P6577209 Dorame, Kayla LPRT/02 1:15.17

Page 5

(39

TIME

2ndRUN

1:03.
1:01.
1:11.

56.

93
48
31

09



Ladies GS Saturday EEYSL results with ranks.txt

21-02-15 / LOOKOUT PASS LIST: NLW915 N1205 GFO 7/ 4

DATA PROCESSING BY USSA SOFTWARE TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING
NEW PAGE

Page 6



